Division 4
Ranking
91
106
78
114
115
103
103
95
117
74
84
116
77
92
101
113
75
76
118
72
107
73
89
94
105
85
118
96
111
99
102
86
110

Leadcrboard Draw for the month of May 2024

Player Name
ABBOTT, PENNY
ANDERSON, JENNIFER
ANGLEY, TIM

ANGUS, MATHEW
CAMERON, TREVOR
CARROLL, JOHN
CARROLL, RAPHAELA
CARTWRIGHT, WENDY
CHAPMAN, CYNTHIA
CHEDEL, ROZ
COLLIS, JOHN
COSTELLO, LAVINIA
CROWLEY, MARGARET
DANIEL, MARY
FARRELL, NITA
FERRIER, ELLY
FRANKLIN, MARIE
GLEESON, RHONDA
HARMAN, RICHARD
HIBBARD, GILLIAN
HUMPHRIES, BEVERLY
KADWELL, JOHN
KVASSAY, ANNETTE
KYLE, JENNY

LAKE, MICHELE
LAWSON, DIANA
LESLIE, MEGAN
LLOYD, GLENDA
MACTAGGART, WENDY
MAPLE, ROME
MARTIN, ELIZABETH
MCGRATH, TRISH
MELVILLE, SHIRLEY

ABF Number
0770728
1071068
1045598
0877247
0587052
0772682
0772690
0459771
0905127
1134191
1041649
0885339
0242063
0807273
0694495
0020958
0020788
0703419
0979171
1139355
0606601
0707953
0796840
0117102
0900400
0514225
1137840
0811981
0244635
0594695
0521639
0603155
0138096

MatchPoints
17746
14296
12790

6418
41317
19627
19627
34417
19423

7184

7223
16521

7080
23090
37167
12219
57207
11664
11034
47779
14285
23586
16885
18307

5897
22859
11034
30969
20841

7563

5426
15070
21575

Sessions Attended

38
33

26
19
101
42
42
82
51

12
12
43

15
46
90
29
119
21

31

96
37
44
37
43
14
46
31

72
55
19
13
29
56

Average
25.59
23.62
26.92
22.60
22.39
23.76
23.76
24.95
21.64
27.29
26.28
22.26
27.05
25.59
23.89
22.67
27.24
27.18
20.51
27.48
23.39
27.46
25.67
25.09
23.72
26.21
20.51
24.85
23.06
24.52
23.77
26.19
23.23

Notes



100

112
81
81
79
70
97
88
108
98
90
93
87
108
83
71

MONAGHAN, DENISE
MOORCRAFT, JOY
MORGAN, DINAH
NEAL, BERNIE

NEAL, JOAN

NOBLE, ROBERT
OUTRAM, TREVOR
PUSEY, JEN
REFSHAUGE, ANDREW
SMITH, LYN

TAYLOR, BARBARA
TYRRELL, MARTIN
VAN ROSSUM, SYLVIA
WARE, MARY
WARING, DONNA
WELLAND, VAL
YOUNG, JIM

0501948
0258946
0480584
0653713
0653705
0521655
0576085
1068555
0987239
0915440
0712930
1194021
0731676
0626236
0917451
0350737
0499366

5357
40550

9868
39613
39613
46043
18656
19734
11523
10599

7125

9092
19545
22082
10599
20820
32670

13
82
27
83
83
92
43
43
26
29
14
18
42
43
29
50
63

24.47
26.51
22.77
26.49
26.49
26.89
27.70
24.81
25.85
23.27
24.54
25.64
25.43
25.93
23.27
26.33
27.66



